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Duracién LED (t. 25°c)
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Flujo del haz de luz
Luz util

Energia de reserva

8021696195773

COVER AP D20 SQUARE NERO
Aplique

5 years

0.95 kg

0.0028 m3

Informacion técnica

0.86 kg

1l

1P20

0° ~ +40 °C
Non-dimmable, On-Off
220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz
In-built, included

YES (by qualified operators only), electronic

Informacion de la fuente

Integrated LED module
Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
LED 11W

Indirect

max 11,00 W

LED SMD

3000 K

30000 h

> 90

1000 Im

720 Im

< 0.50
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